
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

A Lasting Promise (formerly We Care) 
(Classes are sponsored by Catholic Charities.   
Call Debbie Summers of Catholic Charities at  

Registration forms are available through the St. John Parish Office.   
Registration forms and fees are to be mailed to the Catholic Charities Office.) 

9:00 a.m. - 3:00 pm. 
Holy Redeemer Family Life Center 

Sat., January 11, 2020  
Sat., August 15, 2020 

9:00 a.m. - 3:00 pm. 
St. John Family Center Small Activity Room 

Saturday, April 18, 2020 
Saturday, October 17, 2020 

 

Natural Family Planning 
10:00 a.m. 

St. John Family Center, Room 201 
Saturday,  February 1, 2020 

Saturday, June 13, 2020 
Saturday, October 3, 2020 

To register go to https://www.dioceseoflansing.org/vocations/natural-family-planning-class-schedule  

or call (517) 342-2587. 

 
 

F.O.C.C.U.S 
1:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

St. John Family Center, Room 201 
Sunday, February 2, 2020 

Sunday, April 5, 2020 
Sunday, August 2, 2020 

Sunday, November 8, 2020 
 

 

Perspectives In Faith 
2:00 p.m. 

St. John Church - Bride’s Room 
Sunday, February 16, 2020 

Sunday, September 27, 2020  
 

 

                Please call the Parish Office to register for F.O.C.C.U.S. and Perspectives in Faith at (810) 653-2377.                      

The Catholic Community of St. John and Blessed Sacrament 
2020 Dates for Wedding Preparation Classes 

(Choose a date for each of the four classes) 


